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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 15 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
06.04.2019 - 10:52 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 26.99 SILADJI, Caba VOJ Glasgow (GBR) 07.08.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 28.28 SILADJI, Caba NS Belgrade 01.08.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 28.53 SILADJI, Caba NS Antwerp (BEL) 20.07.2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 28.91 SILADJI, Caba SRB Ada 12.08.2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 30.75 DJURIC, Srdjan PRO Maribor (SLO) 17.12.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 31.52 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZV Beograd 02.11.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 31.82 ZIVANOVIC, Uros PAR Nis 22.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 34.56 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 19.10.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 37.65 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Vrbas 08.07.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 38.84 MITROVIC, Aleksa DUB Nis 22.12.2018
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 27.64 KARPOUZLIS, Ioannis GRE Beograd 14.04.2018

Evropsko juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 29.46  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 27.39  /  Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 28.35  /
Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 27.67  /  Svetsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 29.24
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 27.10 878 A
Rekord mitinga, Svetsko seniorsko A-norma, Svetsko seniorsko B-norma, Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma

2. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 30.10 640 A
3. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 30.49 616 A
4. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 30.94 589 A
5. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 31.03 584 Q
6. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30 569 A

Nacionalni Rekord

7. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.63 552 Q
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.67 550 Q
9. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 31.72 547 Q

10. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 32.50 509 Q
11. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 32.82 494 B
12. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 32.87 492 B
13. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.51 464 B
14. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.63 420 B
15. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 34.94 409 B
16. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Sk Tent 35.44 392 Q
17. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 36.97 345 Q
18. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.09 342 Q
19. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 37.67 326
20. SEGO, Domagoj 04 Vinkovacki PK 38.09 316 R
21. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.24 312 R
22. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.96 236
23. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 42.02 235
24. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 42.11 234
25. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.99 219
26. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 44.03 204
27. STEVANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.15 177
28. BOSIC, Lazar 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.00 168
29. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 52.81 118
30. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 58.34 88

DSQ CIRIC, Ognjen 06 Sc Volturnus
DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic
DSQ LAZAREVIC I., Luka 05 11. APRIL Beograd
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 15, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 31.03 584 Q
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.63 552 Q
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.67 550 Q
4. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 31.72 547 Q
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 32.50 509 Q
6. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Sk Tent 35.44 392 Q
7. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 36.97 345 Q
8. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.09 342 Q
9. SEGO, Domagoj 04 Vinkovacki PK 38.09 316 R

10. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.24 312 R
11. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 42.11 234
12. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 44.03 204

DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic

C Kategorija 2005. i 2006.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30 569 A
Nacionalni Rekord

2. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.51 464 B
3. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.63 420 B
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 34.94 409 B
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 37.67 326
6. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.96 236
7. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 42.02 235
8. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.99 219
9. STEVANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.15 177

10. BOSIC, Lazar 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.00 168
11. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 52.81 118
12. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 58.34 88

DSQ CIRIC, Ognjen 06 Sc Volturnus
DSQ LAZAREVIC I., Luka 05 11. APRIL Beograd


